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Delhi Technologica University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2018/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2018 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Branch : Civil Engineering

CCE-202:HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES

CHU-202:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

TC: Total Credits DT: Detained
Sr.No. Name Roll No.
Credits
1 ABHISHEK SHARMA 2K16/CECE/01
2 ABHISHEK SINGHAL 2K16/CECE/02
3 ADITYA KUMAR PAL 2K16/CECE/03
4 ANKUSH THAKAR 2K16/CECE/05
5 ANURAGTYAGI 2K16/CECE/06
6 ARJUN 2K16/CECE/07
7 CHANDER PRAKASH 2K16/CECE/08
8 DEVENDRA SINGH 2K16/CECE/10
9 GOLDY 2K16/CECE/11
10 KAILASH KUMAR MANDAL 2K16/CECE/12
11 MANI BHUSHAN KUMAR 2K16/CECE/13
12 MOHIT SINGH DAGAR 2K16/CECE/14
13 MUJTABA HASAN 2K16/CECE/15
14 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 2K16/CECE/16
15 PANKAJKUMAR SINGH 2K16/CECE/17
16 PANKAJPRAKASH SINGH 2K16/CECE/18
17 RAHUL DALAL 2K16/CECE/19
18 RANJAN SINGH 2K16/CECE/20
19 RAVI KUMAR 2K16/CECE/21
20 RISHABH 2K16/CECE/22
21 ROHIT KUMAR SAH 2K16/CECE/23
22 ROHIT RAWAT 2K16/CECE/24
23 SHRAY SACHDEVA 2K16/CECE/26
24 TANWEER AHMAD 2K16/CECE/27
25 VIKRAM VERMA nee 2K16/CECE/28
VIKRAM

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/cour se code/title should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OI C B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

CCE-204:ANALYSIS OF DETERMINATE STRUCTURES

AB: Absent

RL: Result Later

CCE-202 CCE-204 CCE-206 CHU-202
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Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Date : 26/06/2018

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

RW: Result Withdrawn

Controller of Examination:

et

CCE-206:DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURES

TC
15

15
15
15
15
11
15
15
15
15
11
11
15
15
15
11
15
11
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

SGPA

6.47
7.73
6.80
6.67
4.53
6.00
6.93
5.67
5.20
5.00
567
4.87
7.00
7.13
5.07
8.20
4.13
573
6.13
8.07
6.40
6.80
7.80
6.00
5.93

MAY /2018

Sem: IV

Papers Failed

CCE-202

CCE-202
CCE-202

CCE-202

CCE-202
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if,}ﬁ;{} (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
W\e=/ Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2018/
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN MAY-2018 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: - MAY /2018
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: IV
Branch : Civil Engineering
CCE-202:HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES CCE-204:ANALYSIS OF DETERMINATE STRUCTURES CCE-206:DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURES
CHU-202:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CCE-202 CCE-204 CCE-206 CHU-202 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 3 15 Papers Failed
26 VISHAL KUMAR 2K16/CECE/29 F DT F F 0 0.00 CHU-202CCE-
206CCE-204CCE-202

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/cour se code/title should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OI C B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Date : 26/06/2018 Valid only if downloaded from http: //exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination: \x& 2/9
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Delhi Technologica University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2018/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2018 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering

CEC-202:DIGITAL COMMUNICATION

CHU-202:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEC-202 CEC-204 CEC-206 CHU-202
Credits 4 4 4 3
1 DIVYA ROY 2K16/CEEC/152 P P P B
2 RAVEESH KUMAR YADAV 2K16/CEEC/153 B C B B
3 SATISH KUMAR TIWARI 2K16/CEEC/154 B B B B+
4 SAURABH NANDAN 2K16/CEEC/155 C B C B+
5 SHANEEJKUMAR 2K16/CEEC/156 B B+ A B+
6 UPENDRA MAURYA 2K16/CEEC/157 B+ A B+ B+
7 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA 2K16/CEEC/158 B+ A+ B+ A+

CEC-204:LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS

CEC-206:VLSI DESIGN

RW: Result Withdrawn

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

TC
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/cour se code/title should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OI C B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 26/06/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination:

et

SGPA

4.40
573
6.20
5.67
7.00
1.27
7.93

MAY /2018

Sem: IV

Papers Failed
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Delhi Technologica University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2018/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2018 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Branch : Electrical Engineering

CEE-202:POWER TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION

CHU-202:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

TC: Tota Credits

Sr.No.

© 00 ~NO O b WN P

e
g b wWN RO

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

DT: Detained
Name Roll No.
Credits

AAQIB ABBAS 2K16/CEEE/101
ADITYA TYAGI 2K16/CEEE/102
ANAND KUMAR AGRAWAL 2K16/CEEE/103
ANKUSH CHAUHAN 2K16/CEEE/104
ANKUSH GOEL 2K16/CEEE/105
ASHISH ARORA 2K16/CEEE/106
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 2K16/CEEE/107
CHANDER BHAN 2K16/CEEE/108
DEEPAK KUMAR 2K16/CEEE/109
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 2K16/CEEE/110
DILKESH MEENA 2K16/CEEE/111
DUSHYANT KUMAR 2K16/CEEE/112
GAURAYV SINGH 2K16/CEEE/113
HARDEEP SAHU 2K16/CEEE/114
KAMAL PRASAD 2K16/CEEE/115
BHANDARI

MANISH KUMAR 2K16/CEEE/116
MAYANK BHATIA 2K16/CEEE/117
NAVEEN SINGH 2K16/CEEE/118
NAYAN YELWATKAR 2K16/CEEE/119
PANKAJKUMAR 2K16/CEEE/120
PAWAN KUMAR 2K16/CEEE/121
PRASHANT SINGH 2K16/CEEE/122
RAHUL KUMAR 2K16/CEEE/123
CHOUDHARY

RAHUL SINGH 2K16/CEEE/124
RAJIT VASHISTHA 2K16/CEEE/125

CEE-204:INSTRUMENTATION AND MEASUREMENT

AB: Absent

RL: Result Later

CEE-202 CEE-204 CEE-206 CHU-202

4
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4

A
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MAY /2018

Sem: IV

CEE-206:MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS

APPLICATIONS

RW: Result Withdrawn

TC
15

11
15
15
15
15
11
11
11
15
15
11
11
15
15
11

15
15
15
11
15
15
11
15

11
15

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/cour se code/title should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OI C B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date

1 26/06/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination:

et

SGPA

5.60
6.93
7.20
853
8.60
6.07
553
5.53
747
747
4.93
4.47
8.67
9.27
507

4.47
7.20
7.73
4.80
7.53
8.73
5.60
8.20

3.40
6.40

Papers Failed

CEE-204

CEE-204
CEE-204
CEE-204

CEE-204
CEE-204

CEE-204

CEE-204

CEE-204

CEE-204
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=4 Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2018/
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN MAY-2018 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - MAY/2018
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: IV

Branch : Electrical Engineering

CEE-202:POWER TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION CEE-204:INSTRUMENTATION AND MEASUREMENT CEE-206:MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS
APPLICATIONS

CHU-202:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEE-202 CEE-204 CEE-206 CHU-202 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 3 15 Papers Failed

26 SAURABH 2K16/CEEE/126 B+ A B+ A 15 7.47
27 SAURABH JAIN 2K16/CEEE/127 B+ B+ A A+ 15 7.67
28 SHUBHAM JAIN 2K16/CEEE/128 B B+ B A 15 6.67
29 SHUBHAM YADAV 2K16/CEEE/129 A+ A+ A+ (e} 15 9.20
30 SOMBIR 2K16/CEEE/130 A A A A+ 15 8.20
31 UMESH 2K16/CEEE/131 B+ B+ A (@] 15 7.87
32 VIKASKUMAR 2K16/CEEE/132 A+ B A A+ 15 7.93
33 YOGESH PAL 2K16/CEEE/133 A+ A B+ A 15 8.00

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/cour se code/title should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OI C B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Date : 26/06/2018 Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination: . 5/9
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Delhi Technologica University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2018/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2018 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Branch : Mechanical Engineering

CME-202: THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

CHU-202:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

TC: Tota Credits

Sr.No.

© 00 ~NO O~ WNPP

[ S
W N RO

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name

AKASH TYAGI

AKASHDEEP SINGH

AMIT KHATRI
AMIT KUMAR
ARIF KHAN

ASHWANI SHARMA
AVINASH MADHOTRA
BABU LAL MEENA

BHIM PAL
HIMANSHU PAL
JAI KISHAN

MANOJKUMAR GUPTA
NARENDRA KUMAR

SINGHAL

NEERAJKUMAR SHARMA

NITISH VERMA

PULKIT SHARMA

RAHUL DEV

RAJKUMAR GUPTA

RAJAT
ROHIT MALIK

SACHIN SHARMA

SATISH
SHASHI KANT

SHOBHIT BHARDWAJ
VIJAY KUMAR GOND

DT: Detained

Roll No.
Credits

2K16/CEME/51
2K16/CEME/52
2K16/CEME/53
2K16/CEME/54
2K16/CEME/55
2K16/CEME/56
2K16/CEME/57
2K16/CEME/58
2K16/CEME/59
2K16/CEME/60
2K16/CEME/61
2K16/CEME/62
2K16/CEME/63

2K16/CEME/64
2K16/CEME/65
2K16/CEME/66
2K16/CEME/67
2K16/CEME/68
2K16/CEME/69
2K16/CEME/70
2K16/CEME/71
2K16/CEME/72
2K16/CEME/73
2K16/CEME/74
2K16/CEME/75

CME-204:PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY-II

AB: Absent

RL: Result Later

CME-202 CME-204 CME-206 CHU-202
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A
B+
B
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A
B
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CME-206:INSTRUMENTATION

RW: Result Withdrawn

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

TC
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/cour se code/title should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OI C B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date

1 26/06/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination:

et

SGPA

8.27
7.67
8.13
7.07
7.40
7.40
6.13
6.27
7.67
8.80
7.67
10.00
8.67

7.73
8.13
6.60
8.73
8.80
8.93
7.60
7.07
5.67
8.93
9.53
8.47

MAY /2018

Sem: IV

Papers Failed

6/9
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Delhi Technologica University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2018/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2018 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Branch : Mechanical Engineering
CME-202:THERMAL ENGINEERING -Ii

CHU-202:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CME-202 CME-204 CME-206 CHU-202
Credits 4 4 4 3
26 VIPIN KUMAR MISHRA 2K16/CEME/76 B A A C
27 VISHAL SHARMA 2K16/CEME/77 B+ A B+ A+
28 VISHAL YADAV 2K16/CEME/78 B B+ B B
29 VIVEK SHARMA 2K16/CEME/79 B A B+ A

Branch : Civil Engineering
CCE-202:HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
CHU-202:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CCE-202 CCE-204 CCE-206 CHU-202
Credits 4 4 4 3

1 AVINASH 2K15/CECE/05 F C

2 BABITA 2K15/CECE/07 C

3 DAKSHESHWAR 2K15/CECE/08 B+

4 DEEPAK BISHT 2K15/CECE/09 B+

5 DEEPAK GARAKOTI 2K15/CECE/10 B

6 HARISHANKAR RAM 2K15/CECE/15 B

7 KIRTI NARAYAN MISHRA 2K15/CECE/18 F B

8 KISHLAY 2K15/CECE/19 B+

9 MANAV CHAUDHARY 2K15/CECE/22 A

10 MOHIT KUMAR YADAV 2K15/CECE/25 B

11 PANKAJKUMAR 2K15/CECE/26 C

12 PARAKH GUPTA 2K15/CECE/28 B

13 RAVINDRA KUMAR 2K15/CECE/34 P

GAUTAM

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/cour se code/title should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OI C B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Date : 26/06/2018 Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

CME-204:PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY-II

CCE-204:ANALYSIS OF DETERMINATE STRUCTURES

CME-206:INSTRUMENTATION

RW: Result Withdrawn

RW: Result Withdrawn

Controller of Examination:

et

TC
15

15
15
15
15

CCE-206:DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURES

TC

=
a1

A AP DdMDMLDN

SGPA

6.87
7.67
6.27
7.20

SGPA

MAY /2018

Sem: IV

Papers Failed

Papers Failed

CCE-202

CCE-202

719



THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY-2018 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Branch : Civil Engineering

CCE-202:HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES CCE-204:ANALYSIS OF DETERMINATE STRUCTURES CCE-206:DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURES
CHU-202:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CCE-202 CCE-204 CCE-206 CHU-202
Credits 4 4 4 3
14 SONIA 2K15/CECE/39 C
15 VINAY KUMAR 2K15/CECE/43 C

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/cour se code/title should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OI C B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Date : 26/06/2018 Valid only if downloaded from http: //exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination: .

£ TR Delhi Technologica University
-'f’D'Eﬁ;C‘,,ﬁ-- (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
W\e=/ Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2018/

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

MAY /2018

Sem :

Papers Failed
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-,’D'E'ﬁ;c‘,,?,-- (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
e Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTPT/MAY/2018/
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN MAY-2018 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: - MAY /2018
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: IV
Branch : Mechanical Engineering
CME-202: THERMAL ENGINEERING -II CME-204:PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY-II CME-206:INSTRUMENTATION
CHU-202:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CME-202 CME-204 CME-206 CHU-202 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 3 15 Papers Failed
1 ARNAB PAL 2K15/CEME/59 B 4
2 DEEPAK SINGH 2K15/CEME/62 P 4
3 NIRBHRA SHUKLA 2K15/CEME/70 P 4
4 NITIN KUMAR 2K15/CEME/72 Cc 4
5 SANJEEV BHARDWAJ 2K15/CEME/78 C A B 12
6 SAURABH CHANDRA 2K15/CEME/80 C 4
ADHIKARI

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/r egistration/marks/cour se code/title should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OI C B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Date : 26/06/2018 Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination: . 9/9
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